K-SuperTron
We are always thinking of the basic, simple, sturdy & the beyond
from lab to prouction process !!!
 New Laboratory Equipments
The Basic, Simple, Sturdy & the Beyond !

maintenance works and the expected
lifetime
High safety
Over-load, over current protection
High Fidelity LCD display
Operation icon of high intuitiveness and
easy-to-read backlit LCD are equipped
MixingKOREA PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
www.korpro.com 8 / 12KOREA PROCESS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
KSH Series, Shaker
Accessories
Universal platform Rubber mat platform STS wire spring flask holder
Model Description
KSHUP35 Universal Platform, w350×d350mm (Max. 20ea 100ml Flask, 16ea 250ml Flask and 9ea 500ml Flask)
KSHRP37 Rubber Mat Platform, w370×d370mm
KSHFH100 STS Wire Spring Flask Holder for 100ml Flask
KSHFH250 STS Wire Spring Flask Holder for 250ml Flask
KSHFH500 STS Wire Spring Flask Holder for 500ml Flask
KSHFH1000 STS Wire Spring Flask Holder for 1000ml Flask
KSHFH100A ABS Flask Holder for 50~100ml Flask
KSHFH250A ABS Flask Holder for 200~300ml Flask
KSHFH500A ABS Flask Holder for 500~1000ml Flask
Advanced MCU processor
Appl ies precise speed contro l
technology
Touch button

KDB, Dry Bath / Heating Block
Dry Bath / Heating Block
Accessories
• Heat up speed  : Approx.5℃ /min
• Controller : Digital fuzzy controller with touch button & rotary switch
• Timer : 99hr59min, ±1min.increments
• Display : Full digital LCD display with back-light function
• Permissible temp & humidity : 5℃~40℃, <80%
• Heater :  Molded heater
• Power consumption : 300W
• Safety devices : Over temp protection, Over current protector, Sensor error detector
• Power supply : 1Phase, AC 120V,60Hz or AC 230V, 50/60Hz
Specification
KDBCT48
Model Description
KDBCT96 Micro centrifuge tubes Block for 0.2ml Tubes, Ø6 x 96 hole (h16mm)
KDBCT63 Micro centrifuge tubes Block for 0.5ml Tubes, Ø7.7 x 63 hole (h29.5mm)
KDBCT48 Micro centrifuge tubes Block for 1.5/ 2.0ml Tubes, Ø11 x 48 hole (h36mm)
KDBCT15 Conical bottom centrifuge tubes Block for 15ml Tubes, Ø16 x 15 hole (h47mm)
KDBCT8 Conical bottom centrifuge tubes Block for 50ml Tubes, Ø28.7 x 8 hole (h47mm)
KDBTT48 Standard test tubes Block, Ø12 x 48 hole (h35mm)
KDBTT30 Standard test tubes Block, Ø13 x 30 hole (h47mm)
KDBTT30E Standard test tubes Block, Ø15 x 30 hole (h47mm)
KDBTT24 Standard test tubes Block, Ø16.5 x 24 hole (h47mm)
KDBTT24E Standard test tubes Block, Ø18 x 24 hole (h47mm)
KDBET Block Extraction Knob
Long life cycle
Apply molding heater to heating system
High quality insulation